EXT SnapTrim Downlight
EnVision LED has developed a line of super slim LED
downlights that eliminate the need for a can. The external
remote junction box mounts inside the ceiling and the
fixture is IC Rated.  EnVisions EXT SnapTrim downlights
feature three interchangable trims, including black,
bronze, and brushed nickel. By reducing material cost
and installation time, the EnVision SnapTrim is the ideal

JBX-EXT
Extension Cable (6'/10')
EMB
Emergency Backup
C4-JBX-RI
C6-JBX-RI
C8-JBX-RI
CUNV-NC-ICAT
Universal Pre-
Mounting Plate
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
4845 S Eastern Ave. | Bell, CA 90201 | P: 213-741-1550 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EXT SnapTrim Downlight
Accessory Model     Description
JBX-EXT-6' 6' J-Box Connetor Extension Cable
JBX-EXT-10' 10' J-Box Connector Extension Cable
JBX-11W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 11W Fixture (4”)
JBX-14W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 14W Fixture (6”)
JBX-18W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 18W Fixture (8”)
C4-JBX-RI 4” Rough-In Plate (6 ½” x 13 ¼”)
C6-JBX-RI 6” Rough-In Plate (8 ½” x 17 ¼”)
C8-JBX-RI 8” Rough-In Plate (10 ½” x 26”)
CUNV-NC-ICAT 2/3/4/6” Pre-Mounting Plate
Trim Model     Description
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BLK 4” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BZ 4” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BN 4” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BLK 4” Square Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BZ 4” Square Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BN 4” Square Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BLK 6” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BZ 6” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BN 6” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BLK 6” Square Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BZ 6” Square Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BN 6” Square Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BLK 8” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BZ 8” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BN 8” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
Fixture Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SL-PNL-4R-11W-TRI 120V 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4SQ-11W-TRI 120V 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4R-11W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4SQ-11W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6R-14W-TRI 120V 14w 950 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6SQ-14W-TRI 120V 14w 950 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6R-14W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 14w 1,000 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6SQ-14W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 14w 1,000 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-8R-18W-TRI 120V 18w 1,200 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-8R-18W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 18w 1,200 Variable >90
BLK
BZ
BN